

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

June 30, 2021

MARKETING CONTACT:

Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110

RED CRAB SEAFOOD ANNOUNCES NEWEST LOCATION AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y. (June 2021): Red Crab Seafood, known for their delicious seafood boil, will open its newest location at Palisades Center this fall. The 6,000-square-foot restaurant will be located on Level Four next to AMC Theatres.

Red Crab Seafood offers a vast selection of quality seafood and flavors to choose from. They specialize in making the best Cajun Seafood Boil by mixing savory and aromatic spices with fresh and succulent seafoods. Guests will have the freedom to put their own spin on each meal by choosing seasonings and their level of spiciness.

"We're looking forward to giving Palisades Center's guests a taste of the best seafood dishes on the east coast," said **Chris Wong, District Manager of Red Crab Seafood**. "Whether it's for parties, a romantic dinner, or even a light snack, we're confident our original homemade seasoning blend will leave you wanting more!"

"Red Crab Seafood is a great addition to the eclectic mix of restaurants that Palisades Center offers," said **Darrin Houseman, General Manager of Palisades Center**. "We're sure shoppers and guests will love the seafood dishes and excellent service."

To learn more about Red Crab Seafood visit https://www.redcrabseafood.com. Approved media photos can be found at https://rb.gy/mtvwl7. To learn more about Palisades Center visit www.PalisadesCenter.com.

###

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 16 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For nearly 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.